
valid from 22 Jan 2024

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY TIME

5:00 BBC WORLD BUSINESS REPORT BBC WORLD BUSINESS REPORT BBC WORLD BUSINESS REPORT BBC WORLD BUSINESS REPORT IN THE STUDIO (BBC) HEART AND SOUL (BBC) 5:00 

5:30 GLOBAL ROAMING*
Geraldine Doogue and Hamish Macdonald

LAW REPORT*
Damien Carrick

RELIGION AND ETHICS REPORT*
Andrew West

FUTURE TENSE*
Antony Funnell

WHAT THE DUCK?!
Ann Jones

THE PHILOSOPHER'S ZONE*

David Rutledge

5:30 

COUNTRY BREAKFAST
Edwina Farley

GOD FORBID*
James Carleton

6:00

SATURDAY EXTRA
Fran Kelly

7:00

SATURDAY EXTRA + GLOBAL 

ROAMING
Geraldine Doogue and Hamish Macdonald

7:30 

9:00 HEALTH REPORT
Norman Swan and Tegan Taylor

9:00

11:00 DAYS LIKE THESE*
Farz Ekradi

THE HISTORY LISTEN

Kirsti Melville

DOWNLOAD THIS SHOW*
Marc Fennell

RELIGION & ETHICS REPORT *
Andrew West

11:30 A BIG COUNTRY*
Edwina Farley

THIS WORKING LIFE*
Lisa Leong

WHAT THE DUCK?!*
Ann Jones

CROWDSCIENCE* 

REAR VISION
Jennifer Leake  & Annabelle Quince

12:00

FUTURE TENSE
Antony Funnell

12:30

1:00 ALL IN THE MIND 

Sana Qadar

1:00

1:30 ALL IN THE MIND*
Sana Qadar

THE PHILOSOPHER'S ZONE*

David Rutledge

REAR VISION*
Jennifer Leake & Annabelle Quince

FUTURE TENSE*
Antony Funnell

STOP EVERYTHING!

Beverley Wang

THIS WORKING LIFE

Lisa Leong

1:30

2:00 DOWNLOAD THIS SHOW* + THE 

MONEY*

STOP EVERYTHING!* + DAYS LIKE 

THESE*

2:00

WHAT THE DUCK?!*
Ann Jones

3:00

THE HISTORY LISTEN

Kirsti Melville

3:30

4:00 CONVERSATIONS* THE ART SHOW*
Daniel Browning

4:00

5:30 THE PHILOSOPHER'S ZONE 

David Rutledge

5:00

CROWDSCIENCE* 5:30

AWAYE!
Rudi Bremer

SOUL SEARCH
Meredith Lake

6:00

6:30

7:00

8:00

8:30

9:00 THE MINEFIELD*
Waleed Aly and Scott Stephens

AWAYE!*
Rudi Bremer

THE BOOK SHOW*
Claire Nichols

THE STAGE SHOW*
Michael Cathcart

THE SCREEN SHOW*
Jason Di Rosso

THE MUSIC SHOW*
Andrew Ford

THE MUSIC SHOW*
Andrew Ford

9:00

10:00 THE NAKED SCIENTISTS
Chris Smith

BIG IDEAS*

Natasha Mitchell

GOD FORBID*
James Carleton

10:00

11:00 THE BOOKSHELF*
Cassie McCullagh

BLUEPRINT FOR LIVING*
Jonathan Green

SOUL SEARCH*
Meredith Lake

THE MUSIC SHOW*
Andrew Ford

THE MUSIC SHOW*
Andrew Ford

STOP EVERYTHING!* + THE LAW 

REPORT

BACKGROUND BRIEFING* 11:00

12:00 Includes  The Naked Scientists*(Sunday 0400) Includes The Science Show* 12:00

* Replay

TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY TIME

12:00 THE HISTORY LISTEN*

CROWDSCIENCE*

RADIOLAB* THE MONEY* + FUTURE TENSE* REAR VISION* 

THIS WORKING LIFE*

DUET* THE MINEFIELD* THE ARTS HOUR (BBC) 12:00

1:00 THE STAGE SHOW* EXTRA* IDEAS (CBC) AWAYE!* HEALTH REPORT* THIS AMERICAN LIFE* SPARK (CBC) 1:00

2:00 DUET DAYS LIKE THESE* + DOWNLOAD THIS 

SHOW*

ARTS HOUR (BBC)* QUIRKS & QUARKS (CBC) STOP EVERYTHING!* + 

ALL IN THE MIND*

CONVERSATIONS* SPEAKING OUT* 2:00

3:00 HEART AND SOUL (BBC) +

A BIG COUNTRY

BIG IDEAS* BIG IDEAS* BIG IDEAS* BIG IDEAS* ART SHOW* NAKED SCIENTISTS* 3.00

4:00 THE SCIENCE SHOW* THE MUSIC SHOW* THE MUSIC SHOW* THE MINEFIELD SOUL SEARCH* GOD FORBID BLUEPRINT FOR LIVING * 4.00

LATE NIGHT LIVE
Phillip Adams

Best of local and international programs and selected repeats including  Big Ideas*, Life Matters*, Out in the Open and Ideas from the CBC and This American Life* (Saturday 0100)

Times shown reflect local time.  To listen live tune in online or via the ABC Listen App.  Go to abc.net.au/rn for details  #Seasonal program

GOD FORBID*
James Carlton

AUSTRALIA WIDE
Sinéad Mangan

RADIOLAB THIS AMERICAN LIFE
Ira Glass

THE BOOK SHOW*
Claire Nichols

RN DRIVE

Andy Park

PM
David Lipson

THE STAGE SHOW*
Michael Cathcart

DOWNLOAD THIS SHOW
Marc Fennell

THE SCIENCE SHOW
Robyn Williams

THE WORLD TODAY
Sally Sara

BLUEPRINT FOR LIVING
Jonathan Green

CONVERSATIONS 

Richard Fidler & Sarah Kanowski

7:00

LIFE MATTERS*
Hilary Harper/Beverley Wang

8:00 BIG IDEAS 
Paul Barclay

THE BOOKSHELF*
Cassie McCullagh

THE SCREEN SHOW*
Jason Di Rosso

BIG IDEAS*
Paul Barclay

6:00 GLOBAL ROAMING*
Geraldine Doogue and Hamish Macdonald

LAW REPORT
Damien Carrick

RELIGION AND ETHICS REPORT
Andrew West

THE MONEY*

Richard Aedy

THE MUSIC SHOW
Andrew Ford

THE MUSIC SHOW
Andrew Ford

11:00

12:00 EXTRA* with Fran Kelly

Newcastle: The Country Hour

BACKGROUND BRIEFING*

Newcastle: The Country Hour

THE SCIENCE SHOW*
Robyn Williams

Newcastle: The Country Hour

SOUL SEARCH*
Meredith Lake

Newcastle: The Country Hour

SPEAKING OUT

Larissa Berendt

Newcastle: The Country Hour

3:00 HEALTH REPORT*
Norman Swan and Tegan Taylor

LATE NIGHT LIVE*
Phillip Adams

BLUEPRINT FOR LIVING*
Jonathan Green

2024 Program Schedule

HEALTH REPORT*
Norman Swan and Tegan Taylor

6:00 RN BREAKFAST
Patricia Karvelas

Includes 30 minutes of News and AM at 7:00am

SUNDAY EXTRA  with Julian Morrow 
Includes: 

Background Briefing (8.05)

LIFE MATTERS 
Hilary Harper/ Beverley Wang

10:00 THE BOOK SHOW
Claire Nichols

THE STAGE SHOW
Michael Cathcart

THE ART SHOW
Daniel Browning

THE SCREEN SHOW
Jason Di Rosso

THE BOOKSHELF
Cassie McCullagh

THE MINEFIELD*
Waleed Aly and Scott Stephens

10:00


